

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 5935 OF 2005

RAJA RAM

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SHEO GOPAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 02/02/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA

For Appellant(s) Ms. V. Mohana,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal,Adv. (Not Present)  
rrs. 2 to 4

rr.1 Mr. Vikram Mahajan, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. P.D. Sharma ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Ms. V. Mohana, made her submissions.

Shri Mahajan, learned senior counsel commenced his arguments, which remain inconclusive.

For further hearing, let the case be listed tomorrow, i.e., 3rd February, 2012.

To be taken up after fresh and adjourned cases.

[ Charanjeet Kaur ]  
Court Master

[ Phoolan Wati Arora ]  
Court Master