

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5935 OF 2005

RAJA RAM

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SHEO GOPAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,permission to file additional documents and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 06/03/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI  
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RANJANA PRAKASH DESAI

For Appellant(s) Ms. V. Mohana,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Vikram C. Mahajan, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. P.D. Sharma ,Adv  
Mr. Vinay K. Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the parties submitted that their clients would make another attempt for negotiated settlement of the dispute.

Put up on 07.03.2013.  
To be taken up at 2.00 p.m.

| (Parveen Kr.Chawla)  
| Court Master  
|

| | (Phoolan Wati Arora)  
| | Court Master  
| |

|  
|  
|